
Subclass 485 (Graduate Work Stream) visa applications granted in 2016-17 where ANZCO Minor Group is 233 - comparison with previous years
Source: Department of Home Affairs, 2017 (RFI 20603.01)
Note 1: Primary applicants only.

Occupation Code Occupation 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17
233111 Chemical Engineer 0 115 109 70 50
233112 Materials Engineer 0 14 13 18 7
233211 Civil Engineer 0 317 353 389 252
233212 Geotechnical Engineer 0 0 0 <5 6
233213 Quantity Surveyor 0 23 33 36 33
233214 Structural Engineer 0 10 21 15 13
233215 Transport Engineer 0 0 <5 0 0
233311 Electrical Engineer 0 125 142 117 55
233411 Electronics Engineer 0 126 89 58 50
233511 Industrial Engineer 0 17 19 10 7
233512 Mechanical Engineer <5 254 223 199 160
233513 Production or Plant Engineer 0 18 22 11 <5
233611 Mining Engineer (excluding Petroleum) 0 45 60 77 <5
233612 Petroleum Engineer 0 12 14 26 <5
233911 Aeronautical Engineer 0 37 24 32 13
233912 Agricultural Engineer 0 <5 0 0 0
233913 Biomedical Engineer 0 15 16 13 8
233914 Engineering Technologist 0 45 77 70 62
233915 Environmental Engineer 0 39 35 34 22
233916 Naval Architect (Aus) / Marine Designer (NZ) 0 <5 <5 <5 <5
233999 Engineering Professionals nec 0 <5 0 0 <5
Total <5 1218 1255 1179 745



Subclass 485 (Post-Study Work Stream) visa applications granted in 2016-17 where ANZCO Minor Group is 233 - comparison with previous years
Source: Department of Home Affairs, 2017 (RFI 20603.02)
Note 1: Primary applicants only.

Occupation Code Occupation 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17
233111 Chemical Engineer 172 51 <5 0 0
233112 Materials Engineer 20 7 0 0 0
233211 Civil Engineer 332 125 0 0 0
233212 Geotechnical Engineer 5 <5 0 0 0
233213 Quantity Surveyor 47 12 0 0 0
233214 Structural Engineer 8 <5 0 0 0
233215 Transport Engineer <5 0 0 0 0
233311 Electrical Engineer 224 59 <5 0 0
233411 Electronics Engineer 258 54 <5 0 0
233511 Industrial Engineer 33 6 0 0 0
233512 Mechanical Engineer 389 87 0 0 0
233513 Production or Plant Engineer 23 7 0 0 0
233611 Mining Engineer (excluding Petroleum) 25 6 0 0 0
233612 Petroleum Engineer 16 5 0 0 0
233911 Aeronautical Engineer 39 15 0 0 0
233912 Agricultural Engineer <5 0 0 0 0
233913 Biomedical Engineer 23 9 0 0 0
233914 Engineering Technologist 93 29 0 0 0
233915 Environmental Engineer 36 10 0 0 0
233916 Naval Architect (Aus) / Marine Designer (NZ) <5 <5 0 0 0
233999 Engineering Professionals nec 44 <5 0 0 0
Total 1794 490 <5 0 0



Subclass 476 visa applications granted in 2016-17 - comparison with previous years
Source: Department of Home Affairs, 2017 (RFI 20603.03)
Note 1: Primary applicants only.
Note 2: Occupation is not recorded for subclass 476 applicants.
Note 3: Only persons who have completed an engineering degree are eligible for subclass 476 visas.

2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17

Total 500 1122 862 1061 1697



Subclass 489 migration program outcomes in 2016-17 where ANZCO Minor Group is 233 - comparison with previous years
Source: Department of Home Affairs, 2017 (RFI 20603.04)
Note 1: Primary applicants only.

Occupation Code Occupation 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17
233111 Chemical Engineer 8 9 14 11 13
233112 Materials Engineer <5 <5 <5 <5 <5
233211 Civil Engineer 35 51 108 92 61
233212 Geotechnical Engineer 0 <5 0 <5 <5
233213 Quantity Surveyor <5 <5 5 9 7
233214 Structural Engineer <5 5 <5 <5 5
233215 Transport Engineer <5 0 <5 0 <5
233311 Electrical Engineer 22 31 61 84 73
233411 Electronics Engineer 19 14 44 39 48
233511 Industrial Engineer 6 8 19 22 10
233512 Mechanical Engineer 31 48 73 64 83
233513 Production or Plant Engineer 6 5 16 15 8
233611 Mining Engineer (excluding Petroleum) <5 <5 11 7 18
233612 Petroleum Engineer <5 <5 <5 0 <5
233911 Aeronautical Engineer <5 <5 <5 6 <5
233912 Agricultural Engineer <5 <5 <5 <5 9
233913 Biomedical Engineer <5 <5 8 <5 0
233914 Engineering Technologist 9 13 34 32 33
233915 Environmental Engineer <5 <5 <5 7 <5
233999 Engineering Professionals nec <5 <5 0 0 <5
Total 163 206 412 398 381




